Rural Roads Construction

Glen Alice Road
Glen Davis Road

Rydal/ Hampton Road

Cox's River Road

Sodwalls/Tarana Road
Brown's Gap Road

Rural Roads Rehabilitation
Magpie Hollow Road
Cox's River Road

Rydal/Hampton Road

Brown's Gap Road

Lithgow City Council Section 94A Development Contributions Plan 2012

# Roads / Traffic Management /Drainage Facilities (Rural and Urban)

2(7)
2(6)

2(4)

$300,000
$600,000 $150,000
$1,200,000 $150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$600,000 $150,000
$150,000
$300,000 $150,000
$300,000 $150,000
$200,000 $50,000
$50,000
$300,000 $50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$200,000 $50,000
$50,000
$100,000 $50,000
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$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000

$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

12113
13/14
22/23
14115
17/18
19/20
20/21
15/16
21/22
16/17
18/19

12/13
22/23
1314
16/17
20/21
14/15
19/20
156/16

As per
Operation/
Delivery
Program

As per
Operation
/Delivery
Program



Glen Alice Road

Glen Davis Road

| Drainage Improvements
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_Falnash/Green St Portland

_um_:mm: St

_<=N 531 Portland

_Nvdm_ Village

Pedestrian and Mobility cum_,mam
Great Western Highway — Col Drewe Drive
South Bowenfels to Dunns Corner

%

Lithgow Aquatic Centre Re-Development

ﬂ Stage 2

i Adventure Playground Stage 1
Stage 2
_ Stage 3

Lithgow City Council Section 94A Development Contributions Plan 2012

A7)
2(6)

3(6)
3(6)
3(2)

3(1)
3(3)
3(4)
3(8)
3(7)
30

$200,000

$100,000

$120,000
$120,000
$360,000

$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$439,000

$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$62,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

Open Space and Recreation Facilities

1(1)

TBA

$2,600,000

$700,000

$1,300,000

$150,000
$150,000
$50,000

$50,000 17/18
$50,000 21/22
$50,000 18/19
As per
Operation/
Delivery
Program
$60,000 12113
$60,000 13/14
$60,000 14/15
$60,000 15/16
$60,000 16/17
$60,000 17118
$60,000 18/19
$60,000 19/20
$60,000 20/21
$60,000 21/22
$60,000 22/23 | o
wmw 000 13/14 | Asper
$50,000 14/15 Operation
$55,000 15/16 /Delivery
$60,000 16/17 Program
$1,300,000 As per
17/18 Operation/
Delivery
5 Program
150,000 As per
$150.000 wmmw Operation/
$50,000 53/24 Delivery
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i

Rural Fire Service Control Centre Upgrade -
Modifications to current building

Union Theatre Upgrade

Lithgow CBD Amenities

Endeavour Park Lithgow Amenities

CCTV Cameras Main St Lithgow

| ,,Oémﬁm_ Theatre Portland mﬁmom exit system and

stage improvements

..# Emergency Services

1(2) $120,000

$120,000

Civic, Community and Cultural Facilities

1(8) $300,000
1(3) $300,000
1(6) $250,000
1(4) $40,000

1(7) $400,000
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$50,000
$100,000

$150,000

$125,000

$10,000
$10,000
$200,000

Nil

$50,000
$100,000

$150,000

$125,000

$10,000
$10,000
$200,000
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12113

12113
13114

13/14

1415

13/14
14115
23/24

As per
Operation/
Delivery
Program

As per
Operation/
Delivery
Program
As per
Operation/
Delivery
Program
As per
Operation
[Delivery
Program

As per
Operation/
Delivery
Program
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