Lithgow City
₹
Council
ty Council Section 94
94A
Development
94A Development Contributions Plan
an 2012

				77.7
				읗
				2
				5
				12
				3
				ō
_	-4			
9	0.56		2016	dey.
9			0	
3			ê	
Ē.				
		w		7
		Ē.	4	131
		0	E	
		10	70	
		ō,	Œ.	
		863		
			8	7
			E	2
			P	0
			Ė	15
			G	-
				Æ
		13		100
		3	ä	2
		9:3	3	ō
				me.
		E	Œ	
		0		
		3		
	IJ	õ	E	F
	Ð		3	3
	Expenditure		G	7
	ŝ		ē	
	Ħ		2	
			OR V	State of
				(0)
			3	00
			Torly	colin.
			Tority	gniloo
			riority	coling
			riority	eding .

## # Roads / Traffic Management /Drainage Facilities (Rural and Urban)

Brown's Gap Road		Rydal/Hampton Road		Cox's River Road	<u>c</u>	Magpie Hollow Road	Rural Roads Rehabilitation	Brown's Gap Road	Sodwalls/Tarana Road		Cox's River Road				Rydal/ Hampton Road		Glen Davis Road	Glen Alice Road	Rural Roads Construction
2(1)		2(4)		2(2)	1,17	2(3)		2(1)	2(5)	3	2(2)				2(4)		2(6)	2(7)	
\$100,000		\$200,000		\$300,000		\$200,000		\$300,000	\$300,000		\$600,000			2	\$1,200,000		\$600,000	\$300,000	
\$50,000	\$50,000	\$50.000	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$50.000		\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000		\$150,000	\$150,000	
\$50,000	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$50.000		\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	\$150,000	
15/16	19/20	14/15	20/21	13/14	22/23	12/13		18/19	16/17	21/22	15/16	20/21	19/20	17/18	14/15	22/23	13/14	12/13	
						•	As per Operation /Delivery Program												As per Operation/ Delivery Program

Adventure Playground Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3	* Lithgow Aquatic Centre Re-Development Stage 2		Pedestrian and Mobility Upgrade Great Western Highway – Col Drewe Drive South Bowenfels to Dunns Corner	Rydal Village	Capertee Village	Cullen Bullen Village	MR 531 Portland	Methven St/Wrights Rd Lithgow	Glanmire Reserve	EVICE LINES FINE	Tainash of ithroom	Falnash/Green St Portland	Drainage Improvements	Glen Davis Road	Glen Alice Road		Project Description
TBA	1(1)	Open Spa		3(5)	3(7)	3(8)	3(4)	3(3)	3(1)	٥(٧)	3(6)	3(6)		2(6)	2(7)	Completed	Map Reference
\$700,000	\$2,600,000	Open Space and Recreation Facilities	\$439,000	\$120,000	\$120,000	\$120,000	\$120,000	\$120,000	\$120,000	\$300,000	\$120,000	\$120,000		\$100,000	\$200,000		Total Estimated Project Cost
\$150,000 \$150,000 \$50,000	\$1,300,000	on Facilities	\$62,000 \$50,000 \$50,000 \$50,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$60,000		\$50,000	\$50,000 \$50,000		Section 94 A Ot Contribution Fu
\$150,000 \$150,000 \$50,000	\$1,300,000		\$62,000 \$50,000 \$55,000 \$60,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$60,000		\$50,000	\$50,000 \$50,000		Other Funding Contribution
21/22 22/23 23/24	17/18		13/14 14/15 15/16 16/17	22/23	21/22	20/21	19/20	18/19	17/18	15/16 16/17	13/14	12/13		18/19	17/18 21/22	Expanditure	Timing or Threshold for
As per Operation/ Delivery Program	As per Operation/ Delivery Program		As per Operation /Delivery Program										As per Operation/ Delivery Program				Priority

Crystal Theatre Portla stage improvements	CCTV Cameras Main St Lithgow	Endeavour Park Lithgow Amenities	Lithgow CBD Amenities	Union Theatre Upgrade		Rural Fire Service Control Centre Modifications to current building		Project Description
Crystal Theatre Portland Stage exit system and stage improvements	St Lithgow	ow Amenities	<b>%</b>	ĕ		Rural Fire Service Control Centre Upgrade - Modifications to current building		
1(7)	1(4)	1(6)	1(3)	1(8)	Civic, Comm	1(2)	#E	Map Reference To be Completed
\$400,000	\$40,000	\$250,000	\$300,000	\$300,000	Civic, Community and Cultural Facilities	\$120,000	#Emergency Services	Total Estimated Project Cost
\$200,000	\$10,000	\$125,000	\$150,000	\$50,000 \$100,000	ral Facilities	\$120,000	ces	Section 94 A Contribution
\$200,000	\$10,000 \$10,000	\$125,000	\$150,000	\$50,000 \$100,000		Z		Other Funding Contribution
23/24	13/14 14/15	14/15	13/14	12/13 13/14		12/13		Timing or Threshold for Expenditure
As per Operation/ Delivery Program		As per Operation /Delivery Program	As per Operation/ Delivery Program	As per Operation/ Delivery Program		As per Operation/ Delivery Program		Pooling Priority

Page 13